BUOYS
POLYETHYLENE
•	 Float made from high-quality rotomoulded virgin polyethylene
of 10 mm thickness. Other thicknesses available on request.
•	 Float filled with closed-cell expanded polyurethane foam inside.
•	 Metallic parts from hot-dip galvanized steel.
•	 Colour impregnated in the polyethylene.
•	 Chromaticity according to IALA Recommendations.

Re
gi
on
 A
SHORT SKIRT
Mediterráneo Señales Marítimas, S.L.  /     +34 96 276 10 22 /     msm@mesemar.com /     www.mesemar.com
RBM15
 (D) Float
diameter
(A) Focal
Height
(FH) Float
Height (C) Draft (H) Total height Float
Volume Total weight Max. chain
RBM15 1.5 m 2.7 m 1.0 m 1.34 m 5.0 m 1.3 m³ 470 kg 700 kg
RBM15F 1.5 m 2.8 m 1.0 m 1.10 m 4.70 m 1.3 m³ 518 kg 600 kg
RBM15HV 1.5 m 2.8 m 1.0 m 1.30 m 5.10 m 1.3 m³ 409 kg 700 kg
* Other volumes and heights available under request.
D
MOORING EYE
BALLAST WEIGHTS

•	 Passive radar reflector of 10 m² RCS.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Minimal maintenance.
•	 Designed according to IALA Recommendations.
Mediterráneo Señales Marítimas, S.L.  /     +34 96 276 10 22 /     msm@mesemar.com /     www.mesemar.com
RBM25
* Other volumes and heights available under request.
 (D) Float
diameter
(A) Focal
Height
(FH) Float
Height (C) Draft (H) Total height Float
Volume Total weight Max. chain
RBM25 2.5 m 4.7 m 1.9 m 4.18 m 10.5 m 6.0 m³ 1,892 kg 2,400 kg
RBM25HV 2.5 m 4.4 m 1.9 m 4.20 m 9.75 m 6.0 m³ 1,947 kg 2,300 kg
D
MOORING EYE
BALLAST WEIGHTS
SACRIFICE ANODES

•	 Passive radar reflector of 10 m² RCS.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Minimal maintenance.
•	 Designed according to IALA Recommendations.
Mediterráneo Señales Marítimas, S.L.  /     +34 96 276 10 22 /     msm@mesemar.com /     www.mesemar.com
RBM26
* Other volumes and heights available under request.
 (D) Float
diameter
(A) Focal
Height
(FH) Float
Height (C) Draft (H) Total height Float
Volume Total weight Max. chain
RBM26 2.5 m 4.8 m 1.9 m 4.17 m 10.5 m 6.3 m³ 1,917 kg 2,500 kg
RBM26HV 2.5 m 4.5 m 1.9 m 4.16 m 9.75 m 6.3 m³ 1,973 kg 2,600 kg
D
MOORING EYE
BALLAST WEIGHTS
SACRIFICE ANODES

•	 Passive radar reflector of 10 m² RCS.
•	 Stainless steel screws.
•	 Minimal maintenance.
•	 Designed according to IALA Recommendations.
Mediterráneo Señales Marítimas, S.L.  /     +34 96 276 10 22 /     msm@mesemar.com /     www.mesemar.com
RBM30
* Other volumes and heights available under request.
 (D) Float
diameter
(A) Focal
Height
(FH) Float
Height (C) Draft (H) Total height Float
Volume Total weight Max. chain
RBM30 3.0 m 6.7 m 1.9 m 5.13 m 13.5 m 6.3 m³ 2,588 kg 3,400 kg
RBM30HV 3.0 m 6.4 m 1.9 m 5.12 m 12.5 m 6.3 m³ 2,522 kg 3,300 kg
D
MOORING EYE
BALLAST WEIGHTS
ANODE